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BITCOIN

d48133732001c3336aea8162dd105b2c%e0d5190d1f1

ef5272afc69879146¢c3c

Feb 28, 2022
In block 725,253

09:38 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

0.00002259 BTC 0.92 USD
Address Id Amount
bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejagOnv3jw 0.01056777
77q7dtw 431.42 USD
bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejagOnv3ijw 0.00641880

7jq7dtw

bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejagOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

262.04 USD

0.01058308
432.05 USD

0.01045305
426.74 USD

0.01019691
416.28 USD

0.01019723
416.30 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com
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Address Id

bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

bclgkS5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

bclgkS5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

bclgk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaqOnv3jw

7jq7dtw

Address Id

1HaQFdRJHFQevk2wJfipSSDQFQ855T2Q4k

bclqyt479fgrusug2zqui3d4a79a900v7458K

busuaip

Amount

- 0.01004246 BTC &
409.98 USD

- 0.01128212 BTC&
460.59 USD

- 0.01171408 BTC&
478.22 USD

- 0.01165706 BTC &
475.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.10000000 BTC &
4,082.49 USD

+ 0.00308997 BTC &
126.14 USD
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