3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-20 23:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BITCOIN

TRANSACTION ID d48f33732001c3336aea8162dd105b2c9e0d5190d1f1

ef5272afc69879146c3c

DATE & TIME Feb 28, 2022 · 09:38 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 725,253 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE 0.00002259 BTC · 0.92 USD

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw</u> <u>7jq7dtw</u>	- 0.01056777 BTC � 431.42 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw</u> <u>7jq7dtw</u>	- 0.00641880 BTC � 262.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw</u> <u>7jq7dtw</u>	- 0.01058308 BTC � 432.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw</u> <u>7jq7dtw</u>	- 0.01045305 BTC � 426.74 USD
<u>5</u>	bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw 7jq7dtw	- 0.01019691 BTC � 416.28 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw</u> <u>7jq7dtw</u>	- 0.01019723 BTC ⊘ 416.30 USD

<u>#</u>	Address Id	<u>Amount</u>	
7	bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw 7jq7dtw	- 0.01004246 BTC � 409.98 USD	
<u>8</u>	bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw 7jq7dtw	- 0.01128212 BTC � 460.59 USD	
9	bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw 7jq7dtw	- 0.01171408 BTC � 478.22 USD	
<u>10</u>	bc1qk5gaawr8h534vkpdxhm59ejaq0nv3jw 7jq7dtw	- 0.01165706 BTC � 475.89 USD	
RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):			
#	Address Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	1HaQFdRJHfQevk2wJfip5SDQFQ855T2Q4k	+ 0.10000000 BTC � 4,082.49 USD	
<u>2</u>	<u>bc1qyt479fgrusug2zgu34a79a900v7458k</u> <u>6usuajp</u>	+ 0.00308997 BTC ⊘ 126.14 USD	

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction